
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF EDUCATION - SPECIAL EDUCATION  (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) SEMESTER - I DEC-2024

RUN DATE : 12-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : M P BHOJ(OPEN) UNIVERSITY,BHOPAL [1702]

RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO. M.S. NO.TOTAL

Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

BATCH - 2024 - 2027

2417021352001 1
ALPNA GAUTAM DILPREET SINGH PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000001304/400

2417021352002 2
ANJALI RANI JASBIR PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000002251/400

2417021352003 3
BABITA PATHAK SHASHANK PATHAK PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000003275/400

2417021352004 4
BHAGAT SINGH HANDA RAM PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000004248/400

2417021352005 5
DEEPAK THAKUR SEVAK RAM THAKUR PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000005275/400

2417021352006 6
DHARMRAJ GURJAR BHOJARAM GURJAR PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000006269/400

2417021352007 7
GEETA PANDOLE RAJENDRA NAGLE PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000007234/400

2417021352008 8
KIRAN BAIS ASHISH SINGH PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000008247/400

Page 1 of 4PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF EDUCATION - SPECIAL EDUCATION  (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) SEMESTER - I DEC-2024

RUN DATE : 12-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : M P BHOJ(OPEN) UNIVERSITY,BHOPAL [1702]

RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO. M.S. NO.TOTAL

Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

BATCH - 2024 - 2027

2417021352010 9
LUXMI BIJENDER SINGH PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000009239/400

2417021352011 10
NAND KISHOR KHINCHI SHIV PRAKASH KHINCHI PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000010258/400

2417021352012 11
OSHIMA GHANSHYAM DASS PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000011294/400

2417021352013 12
PRIYANKA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000012265/400

2417021352014 13
PUJA TALALWAR MR. GANESH MISALWAR PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000013225/400

2417021352015 14
RAJESH KUMAR GAJRAJ SINGH PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000014246/400

2417021352016 15
SACHIN SHIV KUMAR PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000015264/400

2417021352017 16
SATISH BURMAN LATE S L BURMAN ATKT/FAIL E- MSA-1, E- MSA-2, E- MSI-1,  

MS NO.: M9201C000016101/400
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2417021352018 17
SEEMA SONIYA RAMKISHAN SONIYA PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000017262/400

2417021352019 18
SHAGUN SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000018282/400

2417021352020 19
SHRADDHA KUSHWAHA ASHOK KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA

PASS  
MS NO.: M9201C000019253/400

2417021352021 20
USHA SAHU RAM SEWAK SAHU PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000020232/400

2417021352022 21
VARSHA PANWAR DIPENDRA SINGH KHICHI PASS  

MS NO.: M9201C000021244/400

2417021352023 22
VINOD KUMAR BHOPAL SINGH NOT APPEARED/FAIL  

MS NO.: M9201C000022000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 22     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 21     PASS: 20     ATKT: 1     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     PCNC: 0     UFM: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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TOTAL STUDENTS : 22     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 21     PASS: 20     ATKT: 1     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     PCNC: 0     UFM: 0

END OF REPORT
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